

SLP(Crl.)No. 2946 OF 2004

ITEM No.33

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2946/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in CRLM 291/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )( With Office Report )

Date : 03/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.  
Ms. Meha Kiran, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final hearing and disposal in the month of February, 2005.

Counter affidavit, if filed within six weeks and rejoinder within four weeks thereafter, shall be taken on record.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER