

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2946/2004

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 04/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners has submitted that affi

davit stating the

present status report has been filed today. Pleadings are complete. If so, list the matter before

the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

istrar

Reg

rd