

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2946/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in Crl. Misc. No. 291 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT

OF JUDICATURE AT PATNA)

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

(for final disposal)

Date: 21/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poodar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

MR. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ng on a non- List in the second week of August for heari

miscellaneous day.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master