

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2946/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in CRLM No. 291/2004 of The H
IGH COURT OF

PATNA)

SATYA NARAYAN YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 12/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nishakant Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ument in
fixed the
counsel,
list after two months.

Learned counsel for the Petitioners has made a statement that arg
the sessions trial have already been heard but the learned Sessions Judge has
case for tomorrow i.e. 13.10.2006 for further arguments. As prayed by learned
list after two months.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master